
AASCF 2024
Venues & Dates

ENTRIES DUE - Wednesday 5th June
VIDEO SUBMISSIONS DUE - Tuesday 9th to Saturday 13th July 
AWARDS CEREMONY - Wednesday 24th July 

WA   -  Friday 30th August (evening) to Sunday 1st Sept.
                        HBF Stadium

QLD -   Friday 6th (afternoon/evening) to Sunday 8th Sept.
                        Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre

NSW/ACT -  Friday 13th (afternoon/evening) to Sunday 15th Sept.
                        Quay Centre, Sydney Olympic Park 

VIC/TAS  - Friday 20th (afternoon/evening) to Sunday 22nd Sept.
                        State Basketball Centre

  SA   -  Friday 27th (evening) to Sunday 29th Sept. 
                       Adelaide 36ers Arena, Findon SA 
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2024 AASCF WINTERFEST - CHEER & DANCE
QLD - Friday 14th (evening) to Sunday 16th June 

                       Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre
NSW- Friday 21st (afternoon/evening) to Sunday 23rd June

                       Quay Centre, Sydney Olympic Park
VIC -   Friday 28th (evening) to Sunday 30th June

                       Melbourne Convention & Exhibition Centre
 SA  -   Friday 5th July (evening) to Sunday 7th July 

                       Adelaide 36ers Arena, Findon SA

2024 AASCF CHEER & DANCE BATTLE - 2 HALL EVENTS
QLD -  Friday  2nd (evening) to Sunday 4th August

                       Gold Coast Sports & Leisure Centre
VIC -    Friday 9th (evening) to Sunday 11th August

                       State Basketball Centre
NSW - Friday 16th (evening) to Sunday 18th August

                       Quay Centre, Sydney Olympic Park 

2024 AASCF BATTLE VIRTUAL STUNT & DANCE DOUBLES COMPETITION

2024 AASCF STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - CHEER & DANCE



Thursday 5th to Monday 9th December
         Gold Coast Convention & Exhibition Centre 

THE ROAD TO IASF WORLDS 
         Monday 9th December - Day 2 competition 
         for IASF/USASF Cheer & Dance Worlds Divisions
         Worlds Bids awarded at end of Day 2 Competition 
         Gold Coast Convention & Exhibition Centre

Venues & Dates

2024 VIRTUAL STUNT & DANCE DOUBLES NATIONALS QUALIFIER

ENTRIES DUE - Wednesday 21st August
VIDEO SUBMISSIONS DUE - Tuesday 24th to Saturday 28th Sept.
AWARDS CEREMONY - Wednesday 9th October

AASCF 2024

2024 AASCF SPRING CARNIVAL - CHEER & DANCE
NSW - Friday 11th to Sunday 13th October

                       Quay Centre, Sydney Olympic Park 
QLD -  Friday 18th (evening) to Sunday 20th October

                       Morayfield Sport & Events Centre
VIC -   Friday 25th (evening) to Sunday 27th October

                       State Basketball Centre

2024 AASCF NATIONALS & AASCF SCHOLASTIC NATIONALS - CHEER & DANCE

2024 AASCF COACHES CONFERENCE - CHEER & DANCE

Tuesday 10th December 
         Gold Coast Convention & Exhibition Centre
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2024 UNISPORT NATIONALS - CHEER & DANCE

ACT - Wednesday 11th September
                      Venue TBC


